Sanskaram Group Of School

( Transport Buses Timing - S.T.S.E ) 15-01-2023

(Session - 2023-24)

Page No.-01
Route No - 22 Narender 9991823223 Route No - 16 Scahin
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Ch.Dadri Main Bus Stand 8:00 1|Imlota Bus Main stand 8:45
2|Ch.Dadri Delhi By Pass 8:15 2|Godhari Main Bus satnd 9:00
3|Rawadhi Main Bus Stand 8:10 3|School 10:00
4|Samspur Main Bus Stand 8:15
5|Khatiwas Main stand 8:20
6/School 9:30
|
|
Route No - 41 Jitender 9992017397 Route No - 24 Ramesh 9812804662
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Safipur Main Bus Stand 8:45 1[Jhinjar Main Bus Stand 8:30
2|Mailkpur Main Bus stand 8:55 2|Achina Main Bus Stand 8:40
3|School 9:30 3|Bigowa Main Bus Stand 8:50
2nd Route 4|Majra D Main stand 9:00
4|Phadipur Main Bus Stand 9:45 5|Palra  Main Bus stand 9:25
5|Acchej Main Bus stand 10:00 6|School 9:45
6/School 10:30
Route No - 26 Chand 9050037625 Route No - 23 Vijay pal 8059672111
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Siwana Main Bus Stand 8:45 1|Morwala MainBus Stand 8:40
2|Chimni Main Stand 9:00 2|School 9:30
3|School 9:30 3
Route No - 27 Ravinder 8059700272 Route No - 72 Satish 9992664790
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Dubaldhan Punb bank Stand 8:45 1|Mangawas Main Bus stand 9:00
2|Dubaldhan Beri Main Stand 8:55 2|Bhagpur Main Bus stand 9:15
3|Duabldhan Panjayati Bhawan stand 9:05 3|Wazipur Main Bus stand 9:25
4|School 9:30 4|School 9:45
Route No - 51 (Beri ) | Tejbir 9992285216 Route No - 10 (Beri) Krishan 9812664642
Sr.No |Bus Stop | Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Duajna More ( Beri) 9:15 1|Dharana Main Bus stand 8:45
2|Beri main stand Stand 9:20 2|Masudpur Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|School 9:45 3|Beri Shiv Chowk stand Stand 9:20
4|School 9:30
5
Route No - 43 (Beri ) Rakesh 9896141914 Route No - 14 (Beri) 303 Rajpal 8059291718
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Ratolli Main Bus stand 9:00 1|Beri Harbal Park Stand 9:00
2|Kapulpur Main Bus stand 9:10 2|Beri jatt Darmsala Main Road Stand 9:15
3|Bishan Main Bus stand 9:20 3|School
4|Tikonan Park Main Stand 9:30 4
5/School 9:45
Route No - 15 Pawan 9817200470 Route No - 21 Rohatk Veer singh | 9354623975
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Barana Main Bus Stand 8:45 1|Shila By Pass Chowk Rohtak 7:30
2|Gangtan Main Bus Stand 8:55 2|Delhi By Pass Rohtak 7:40
3|School 3|Jhajjar chungi Rohatk 7:55
4/|Sunria chowk Rohatk 8:10
5/School 9:00
Route No - 88 Parmod 9671147432 Route No - 59 Sant Ram | 9728093919
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Lakhariya 1/Seria Main Bus Stand 8:40
2|Gocchi Main Bus Stand 9:15 2|Chocchi 8:45
3|Dhandhalan 9:45 3|Madana Kala Main Bus Stand 8:50
4|School 10:45 4|School 9:30
5 5|/Chamanpura Main Bus stand 9:45
6|Dujana Auto Stand 10:00
7|School 10:30




Page No. -

02

Route No - 40 Rajesh 9992501945
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Mehrana Bus Stand 8:45
2|Birdana Main Bus Stand 8:55
3|Gudha Main Bus stand 9:00
4|Dhouar Main Bus Stand 9:30
5/School 10:00
Route No - 46 Ajit 8050825355
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1| Sampla Main Bus Stand 9:00
2|Chhara Main Bus Stand 9:15
3|School 10:00
4
Route No - 44 Ranbir 8053215660
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1| Khakhar Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Mattan Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|Rewari-Khera Main Bus Stand 9:15
4|Kher-Aasra Main Bus Stand 9:20
5|Surkhapur Main Bus Stand 9:25
6/School 10:00 l
|
Route No - 85 Suresh 9991271975
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Badali Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Pashor Main Bus Stand 9:15
3|Jhanghipur Main Bus stand 9:25
4|Khungai Main Road Stand 9:35
5/School 10:00
6
7
8
Route No - 48 Krishna 9813664093
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Dulina 8:35
2|Kaloi Main bus Stand 8:45
3|Surha Auto stand 8:55
4|Kot Main Bus Stand 9:00
5|Sec-06 Jhajjar 9:30
6/School 10:00
Route No - 42 Dilbag 9466723379
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1{Machrouli Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Chanderpur Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|School 9:30
Route No - 32 Parkash 9466545585
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Silana Chotu ram chowk 8:45
2|Silana Auto stand 9:00
3|School 9:30
2nd Route
1|M.P.Majra Main Lodu shop Stand 10:00
2|School 10:30

Route No - 87 Vinod 9996051258
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Baparoda Main Bus Stand 9:00
2|Chhara Main Bus Stand 9:15
3|School 10:00
4
Route No - 55 Goapl 9992166509
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Chhara Main Bus Stand 9:15
2|Girawra Main Bus stand 9:45
3|School 10:00
Route No - 47 Mahinder | 9350855944
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Total
1|Kherka-Gujar Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Dulhera Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|Kablana Main Stand 9:10
4|Bhadani Main Bus Stand 9:20
5|Bhadana Main Bus Stand 9:30
6|Police Line Main Road Stand 9:40
7|polytechnic jhajjar main Road 9:40
8|School 10:00
Route No - 31 Sanjiv 7988740993
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Boria Mian Bus Stand 8:45
2|Sekhupur Main Bus Stand 9:15
3|Bajitpur Main Bus Stand 9:25
4|School 9:50
Route No - 50 Hawa singh | 9053531637
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Total
1|Norangpur Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Jahidpur Main Bus Stand 8:50
3|Utloda Main Bus Stand 8:55
4|Patasani Main Bus Stand 9:00
5/School 9:45
Route No - 54 yejvender | 9050421790
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Dadanpur Main Bus Stand 8:50
2|Chabli main bus Stand 9:10
3|Khakhana Main bus Stand 9:15
4|Raipur Main Bus Stand 9:45
Route No - 62 Dinesh 9992039529
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Silani Main Road Ravindra diary 9:00
2|School 9:30
2nd route
3|Silani Balak das mandir jalim 9:45
4|School 10:30




Page No. - 03

Route No - 17 Bharmjeet 9813243310
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Total
1|Jatwara main Bus stand 8:40
2|Subhana Main Bus Stand 8:45
3|Khudan Main Bus Stand 8:55
4|Chapper 9:00
5|School 10:00
Route No-20 (1st Route ) Surender 9992029205
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1{Surthi Main Bus Stand 9:05
2|Sulodha Main Bus Stand 9:30
3|School 10:00
Route No - 58 Rajpal 9813516257
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Raiya Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Dawla Main Bus Stand 8:55
3|Khajpur Main Bus Stand 9:05
4|School 9:30
2nd Route
5|Babra Main Bus Stand 9:45
6|Naya Gaoan Main Bus Stand 9:55
7|School 10:15
Route No - 05 phal 9812838086
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1{Marot Main Bus Stand 9:00
2|Gawalison Main Bus Stand 9:20
3|School 9:45
Route No - 05 ( 2nd Route ) phal 9812838086
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Dhani 9:30
2|Jahzagarh 9:45
3
4
Route No - 29 Yudvir 9254807427
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Bhagwi Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Biroar Main Bus stand 9:00
3|Nimli Main Bus Stand 9:30
4|School 10:15
5
Route No - 61 Ravinder 9813885878
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Dighal Main stand Stand 9:00
2|School 9:30
3
Route No - 49 Mahesh 9624760309
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Matanhail Main Bus Stand 9:00
2|School 9:45
Route No - 02 9728979299
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Khatiwas Main Road 10:30
2|School 10:45
3

Route No - 06 Shil kumar | 9991254219
Sr.No (Bus Stop Time Total

1|Bhitla 8:40
2|Dhakla Main Bus Stand 8:45
3|Kasani Main Bus Stand 8:55
4|Hasanpur 9:00
5|School 9:45

Route No - 20 (2nd Route Surender | 9992029205

Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Total

1|Talao Main Bus Stand 10:00
2|Kheri-Kummar Main Bus stand 10:20
3|School 10:30

Route No - 30 Jagdish 9812284263
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Shajhapur Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Bhindawas 9:00
3|Kunjiya Main Bus Stand 9:10
4|Rankhanda Main Bus Stand 9:15
5/School 9:35

2n Route

6/karoda Main bus Stand 9:55
7|Kheri-Hosiyarpur Main Bus Stand 10:00
8|School 10:30

Route No - 73 Surender | 8607275940
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Koyalpur Main bus Stand 8:45
2|Bambulia Main Bus Stand 8:55
3|Khaparwas Main Bus Stand 9:00
4|Balgarh Main Bus Stand 9:05
5|Chhuchakwas Main Chowk 9:15
6|Chhuchakwas Main Jahzgarh Road 9:25
7|School 9:45

Route No - 60 krishan 9050054422
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Nogoan Main bus Stand 8:45
2|Ruriwas Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|Akheri-Madanpur Main Bus Stand 9:15
4|Amadalpur main bus Stand 9:25
5/School 10:15

Route No - 52 Hansraj 9812573211
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Bhadurgarh Metro station Sec-06 8:20
2|Bhadurgarh Sec-02 Main Road Entry 8:30
3|Bhadurgarh Iti More 8:45
4|Bhadurgarh Jhajjar By Pass 9:00
5|School 10:00

Route No - 70 Anjeet 9812871247
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Daboda Main Bus Stand 9:30
2|Daboda Main bus Stand ( Bupania ) 9:30
3|School 10:45

Route No - 56 Amit 9728904083
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1/Munsa Main Bus Stand 8:45
2|Matanhail Main Bus Stand 9:00
3|School 9:45




Jhajjar Buses

Route No - 84 Surender 9992559586
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time Total
1|Chhara chungi Jhajjar 9:30
2|Beri Gate Jhajjar 9:40
3|Ambadkhar Chowk Jhajjar 9:50
4|School 10:15
Route No - 71 9034456413
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Bikkanar Chowk Jhajjar 9:30
2|Chhikar Chowk Jhajjar 9:40
3|Dhouar Chowk Jhajjar 9:50
4|School 10:15
Route No - 74 Sanjeet 8607959907
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Rampura Main Bus Stand 9:00
2|Jondhi Main Bus Stand ( Vijay Laxmi Greens Near ) 9:10
3|Parsad Giri Main Road Jhajjar 9:30
4|School 10:00

Route No - 86 h 7027951798
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Kuldeep chowk Jhajjar 9:15
2|Silani Gate Jhajjar 9:25
3|Kacha-Babra Road Jhajjar 9:35
4|Defance Colonay Jhajjar 9:45
5|School 10:15

Route No - 57 VIPIN 8607085706
Sr.No |Bus Stop Time
1|Tech. More 9:30
2|Subhash Nagar Main Road Jhajjar 9:40
3|Bhagte singh Chowk Jhajjar 9:50
School 10:15




